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ABC Order D12
Arrange the words in alphabetical order.
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2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
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8.
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

sawmill because daughter astronaut
flawed author sausage wallow
already dawdle applause awesome
hallway stalled squall gauntlet
swallow defrost augment snowfall
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